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060101
060201
060301
060401
060501
060601
060701
060801
060901
061001
061101
061201
061301
061401
061501
061601
061701
061801
061901
062001
062101
062201
062301
062401
062501
062601
062701
062801
062901
063001
063101
063201

Location
Aldeburgh
Barnham
Barnham
Bardwell
Blundeston
Buxhall
Blo Norton
Blo Norton
Bramfield
Burgh
Clare
Cockfield
Crowfield
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Debenham
Dalham
Dalham
Dalham
Drinkstone

Medium

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Mill

Tower mill, Barnham
Tower mill, Barnham
Tower mill, Bardwell
Tower mill, Blundeston
Tower mill, Buxhall
Tower mill, Blo Norton
Tower mill, Blo Norton
Waterloo Mill

Tower mill, Burgh
Chilton Street Mill
Tower mill, Cockfield
Smock mill, Crowfield
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Tower mill, Debenham
Lower Mill, Dalham
Lower Mill, Dalham
Lower Mill, Dalham
Post mill, Drinkstone

Date
1949
1961
1963
1961
1962
1961
1960
1960
1949
1959
1961
1959
1960
1949
1949
1958
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1962
1956
1961
1961
1956

Notes Catalogue no.
Sign of The Mill Inn, Aldeburgh

Derelict, Cap missing, two sweeps remain
Derelict, Cap missing, two sweeps remain
Derelict

Derelict, cap missing

Derelict, cap missing

Derelict

Derelict

Derelict, cap missing

Derelict, cap missing

Derelict, cap missing

Derelict, cap missing

Derelict, cap missing

Derelict, two sweeps remaining

Derelict, two sweeps remaining

Derelict, two sweeps remaining

Derelict, two sweeps remaining

Derelict, two sweeps remaining

Interior: brake wheel and wallower
Interior: wheels for turning cap

Interior: vat and hopper

Interior: millstones, caliper and swinging arm
Interior: spur wheel and stone nuts
Interior: flour bin

Interior: light fixture

Derelict, two sweeps remaining

Derelict, two sweeps remaining

Derelict, two sweeps remaining

Disused, fantail missing

Disused, fantail missing

Disused, fantail missing

Derelict



063301
063401
063501
063601
063701
063801
063901
064001
064101
064201
064301
064401

064501
064502
064503
064601
064701
064801
064901
065001
065101
065201
065301
065401
065501
065601
065701
065801
065901
066001
066101
066201

Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Drinkstone
Earl Soham
St. James South
Elmham
Hopton
Thorndon
Eye

Eye

Eye

Eye
Framsden
Framsden
Framsden
Framsden
Framsden
Framsden
Framsden
Framsden
Fressingfield
Freckenham
Friston
Friston
Friston

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Smock mill, Drinkstone
Post mill, Drinkstone
Smock mill, Drinkstone
Post mill, Drinkstone
Post mill, Drinkstone
Post mill, Drinkstone
Post mill, Drinkstone
Post mill, Drinkstone
Post mill, Drinkstone
Post mill, Drinkstone
Post mill, Drinkstone
Kent's Mill

Post mill, St. James South Elmham
Tower mill, Hopton
Post mill, Thorndon
Mortimer's Mill
Mortimer's Mill
Mortimer's Mill
Mortimer's Mill
Webster's Mill
Webster's Mill
Webster's Mill
Webster's Mill
Webster's Mill
Webster's Mill
Webster's Mill
Webster's Mill
Fisher's Mill

North Mill

Post mill, Friston
Post mill, Friston
Post mill, Friston

1956
1959
1959
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1962
1949

1962
1962
1962
1960
1960
1960
1959
1949
1949
1949
1958
1959
1960
1960
1962
1959
1963
1949
1949
1949

Derelict, sweeps missing
Disused

Derelict, sweeps missing
Disused

Disused

Fan carriage

Interior: chute and vat
Interior: govenor
Interior: trestle

In working order

In working order

Round house only, house conversion

Round house only, rooved

House conversion, cap replaced
Round house only, rooved

Collapsed

Trestle with carving

Windshaft and gears in undergrowth
Gears in undergrowth

Disused

Disused

Fan carriage

Disused

Good condition

Good condition

Good condition

Good condition

Round house only, re-rooved
Derelict, cap missing

Good condition, two sweeps remaining
Fan carriage

Bottom of fan carriage



066301

066401

066501

066601
066701
066801
066901
067001
067101
067201
067301
067401

067501

067601

067701

067801
067901

Friston
Garboldisham
Common
Garboldisham
Common

Great Welnetham
Halesworth
Halesworth
Halesworth
Holton St. Peter
Holton St. Peter
Holton St. Peter
Holton St. Peter
Holton St. Peter
Garboldisham
Common
Garboldisham
Common
Ilketshall St.
Lawrence

Kelsale cum Carlton

Occold

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph
Photograph

Post mill, Friston

Post mill, Garboldisham Common

Post mill, Garboldisham Common

Tutelina Mills

Calver's Mill

Calver's Mill

Calver's Mill

Post mill, Holton St. Peter
Post mill, Holton St. Peter
Post mill, Holton St. Peter
Post mill, Holton St. Peter
Post mill, Holton St. Peter

Post mill, Garboldisham Common

Post mill, Garboldisham Common

Tower mill, llketshall St. Lawrence

Skoulding's Mill
Smock mill, Occold

1962

1960

1960

1959
1937
1937
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1962

1962

1962

1949

1949
1960

Bottom of fan carriage

Derelict

Derelict

Disused, cap replaced

In working order

In working order
Derelict, sweeps missing
Derelict

Derelict

Bottom of fan carriage
Fan carriage

Derelict

Derelict

Trestle

Disused, cap replaced

derelict, fan tail and sweeps missing
Brick base only remaining, re-rooved
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