EKMG no.	Location	Medium	Mill	Date	Notes	Catalogue no.
060101	Aldeburgh	Photograph		1949	Sign of The Mill Inn, Aldeburgh	
060201	Barnham	Photograph	Tower mill, Barnham	1961	Derelict, Cap missing, two sweeps remain	
060301	Barnham	Photograph	Tower mill, Barnham	1963	Derelict, Cap missing, two sweeps remain	
060401	Bardwell	Photograph	Tower mill, Bardwell	1961	Derelict	
060501	Blundeston	Photograph	Tower mill, Blundeston	1962	Derelict, cap missing	
060601	Buxhall	Photograph	Tower mill, Buxhall	1961	Derelict, cap missing	
060701	Blo Norton	Photograph	Tower mill, Blo Norton	1960	Derelict	
060801	Blo Norton	Photograph	Tower mill, Blo Norton	1960	Derelict	
060901	Bramfield	Photograph	Waterloo Mill	1949	Derelict, cap missing	
061001	Burgh	Photograph	Tower mill, Burgh	1959	Derelict, cap missing	
061101	Clare	Photograph	Chilton Street Mill	1961	Derelict, cap missing	
061201	Cockfield	Photograph	Tower mill, Cockfield	1959	Derelict, cap missing	
061301	Crowfield	Photograph	Smock mill, Crowfield	1960	Derelict, cap missing	
061401	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1949	Derelict, two sweeps remaining	
061501	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1949	Derelict, two sweeps remaining	
061601	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1958	Derelict, two sweeps remaining	
061701	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1960	Derelict, two sweeps remaining	
061801	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1960	Derelict, two sweeps remaining	
061901	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1960	Interior: brake wheel and wallower	
062001	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1960	Interior: wheels for turning cap	
062101	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1960	Interior: vat and hopper	
062201	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1960	Interior: millstones, caliper and swinging arm	
062301	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1960	Interior: spur wheel and stone nuts	
062401	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1960	Interior: flour bin	
062501	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1960	Interior: light fixture	
062601	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1961	Derelict, two sweeps remaining	
062701	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1961	Derelict, two sweeps remaining	
062801	Debenham	Photograph	Tower mill, Debenham	1962	Derelict, two sweeps remaining	
062901	Dalham	Photograph	Lower Mill, Dalham	1956	Disused, fantail missing	
063001	Dalham	Photograph	Lower Mill, Dalham	1961	Disused, fantail missing	
063101	Dalham	Photograph	Lower Mill, Dalham	1961	Disused, fantail missing	
063201	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1956	Derelict	

063301	Drinkstone	Photograph	Smock mill, Drinkstone	1956	Derelict, sweeps missing
063401	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1959	Disused
063501	Drinkstone	Photograph	Smock mill, Drinkstone	1959	Derelict, sweeps missing
063601	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1960	Disused
063701	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1960	Disused
063801	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1960	Fan carriage
063901	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1960	Interior: chute and vat
064001	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1960	Interior: govenor
064101	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1960	Interior: trestle
064201	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1961	In working order
064301	Drinkstone	Photograph	Post mill, Drinkstone	1962	In working order
064401	Earl Soham	Photograph	Kent's Mill	1949	Round house only, house conversion
	St. James South				
064501	Elmham	Photograph	Post mill, St. James South Elmham	1962	Round house only, rooved
064502	Hopton	Photograph	Tower mill, Hopton	1962	House conversion, cap replaced
064503	Thorndon	Photograph	Post mill, Thorndon	1962	Round house only, rooved
064601	Eye	Photograph	Mortimer's Mill	1960	Collapsed
064701	Eye	Photograph	Mortimer's Mill	1960	Trestle with carving
064801	Eye	Photograph	Mortimer's Mill	1960	Windshaft and gears in undergrowth
064901	Eye	Photograph	Mortimer's Mill	1959	Gears in undergrowth
065001	Framsden	Photograph	Webster's Mill	1949	Disused
065101	Framsden	Photograph	Webster's Mill	1949	Disused
065201	Framsden	Photograph	Webster's Mill	1949	Fan carriage
065301	Framsden	Photograph	Webster's Mill	1958	Disused
065401	Framsden	Photograph	Webster's Mill	1959	Good condition
065501	Framsden	Photograph	Webster's Mill	1960	Good condition
065601	Framsden	Photograph	Webster's Mill	1960	Good condition
065701	Framsden	Photograph	Webster's Mill	1962	Good condition
065801	Fressingfield	Photograph	Fisher's Mill	1959	Round house only, re-rooved
065901	Freckenham	Photograph	North Mill	1963	Derelict, cap missing
066001	Friston	Photograph	Post mill, Friston	1949	Good condition, two sweeps remaining
066101	Friston	Photograph	Post mill, Friston	1949	Fan carriage
066201	Friston	Photograph	Post mill, Friston	1949	Bottom of fan carriage

066301	Friston Garboldisham	Photograph	Post mill, Friston	1962	Bottom of fan carriage
066401	Common Garboldisham	Photograph	Post mill, Garboldisham Common	1960	Derelict
066501	Common	Photograph	Post mill, Garboldisham Common	1960	Derelict
066601	<b>Great Welnetham</b>	Photograph	Tutelina Mills	1959	Disused, cap replaced
066701	Halesworth	Photograph	Calver's Mill	1937	In working order
066801	Halesworth	Photograph	Calver's Mill	1937	In working order
066901	Halesworth	Photograph	Calver's Mill	1949	Derelict, sweeps missing
067001	Holton St. Peter	Photograph	Post mill, Holton St. Peter	1949	Derelict
067101	Holton St. Peter	Photograph	Post mill, Holton St. Peter	1949	Derelict
067201	Holton St. Peter	Photograph	Post mill, Holton St. Peter	1949	Bottom of fan carriage
067301	Holton St. Peter	Photograph	Post mill, Holton St. Peter	1949	Fan carriage
067401	Holton St. Peter Garboldisham	Photograph	Post mill, Holton St. Peter	1962	Derelict
067501	Common Garboldisham	Photograph	Post mill, Garboldisham Common	1962	Derelict
067601	Common Ilketshall St.	Photograph	Post mill, Garboldisham Common	1962	Trestle
067701	Lawrence	Photograph	Tower mill, Ilketshall St. Lawrence	1949	Disused, cap replaced
067801	Kelsale cum Carlton	Photograph	Skoulding's Mill	1949	derelict, fan tail and sweeps missing
067901	Occold	Photograph	Smock mill, Occold	1960	Brick base only remaining, re-rooved